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NEALOHOLICKE NAPOJE
SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero
Fanta Orange, Sprite
Aquila, Mattoni

Juice

Ice Age Fromin Gold

0.201
0.201
0.331
0.201
1,001

100
100
80
100
1.000

Water from the Ice Age Fromin comes from a melting glacier that covered
the mountains of northern Bohemia at the end of the Ice Age. The water

from the glacier seeped into the underground, where it has been
preserved in its original purity to this day enriched with slices of 24-carat

gold. Improve blood circulation and heart function.

SYPANE CAJE
LOOSE TEAS

Dle nabidky | according to offer

ROZLEVANE PROSECCO
PROSECCO BY THE GLASS

Prosecco DOC Alchymist

PIVO
BEER

Pilsner Urquell

OBCERSTVENI
REFRESHMENTS

Talit s ¢erstvym ovocem | Fresh Fruit Plate

0151

033l

110

180

100

180
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ALCHYMIST COLLAGEN ELIXIR

The complex effect is visible'in the quality of the skin,
hair*nails and'eyelashes. It stimulates the production
of collagen and elastin itself, rather than just
supplementingthem as conventional dietary
supplements'do. You will see fastresults after just
one month of use. It slowsthe signs of ageing.

‘ in€reasing skin elasticitysbrightness and texture i

Iffhas'a great mandarin taste thainks
fo the use ofiflavour-neutral beef collagen
instead of fish collagen. &
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